 ATTACHMENT 2
 BYLAW 17398
 BYLAW 17399
 LDA15-0207
 STRATHCONA
DESCRIPTION: AMENDMENT TO THE STRATHCONA AREA
REDEVELOPMENT PLAN
 ZONING BYLAW AMENDMENT from (RF5) Row Housing

 provides a development that makes efficient use of existing infrastructure;
 provides the opportunity for a broad and varied housing choice, including family oriented
dwellings;
 contains specific design regulation to mitigate impacts on neighbouring properties;
 meets the technical requirements of Civic Departments and utility agencies.
ATTACHMENTS
2a Maps
Written by: Mark Harrison
Approved by:  Tim Ford
Sustainable Development
October 19, 2015
7
102 ST.
102 ST.
102 ST.
83 AVE.83 AVE.83 AVE.
84 AVE.84 AVE.84 AVE.
85 AVE.
85 AVE.
85 AVE.
85 AVE.85 AVE.85 AVE.
99 S
T.
99 S
T.
99 S
T.
100 S
T.
100 S
T.
100 S
T.
86 AVE.86 AVE.86 AVE.
85 AVE.85 AVE.85 AVE.
86 AVE.86 AVE.86 AVE.
100 S
T.
100 S
T.
100 S
T.
81 AVE.81 AVE.81 AVE.
99 S
T.
99 S
T.